
 
 

 

 

 

 

Название 

программы 

Срок 

освоения 

программы 

Режим 

пребывания 

обучающихся 

Возраст 

обучающихся 

Планируемое 

количество 

вакантных 

мест на 

01.09.2025 

Количество 

вакантных 

мест на 

01.09.2025 

Количество 

детей, 

зачисленных 

в группы 

Количество 

выданных 

направлений 

на 01.09.2025 

Реквизиты 

распорядительного 

акта о зачислении/ 

(кол-во 

зачисленных 

детей) 
Количество 

вакантных 

мест по 

состоянию 

на 

01.11.2025 

по состоянию 

на 

01.11.2025 

по 

состоянию 

на 01.11.2025 

Основная 

образовательная 

программа 

дошкольного 

образования 

ГБДОУ 

детского сада 

№72 Кировского 

района             

Санкт-

Петербурга 

 

 

4 года 

 

7.00 -19.00 

 

3-4 года 

 

25 

 

6 

 

19 

 

19 

Приказ №19 от 

13.10.2025 

 

4-5 лет 

 

25 

 

4 
21 21 

Приказ №20 от 

17.10.2025 

 

5-6 лет 

 

25 

 

0 
0 0  

 

6-7 лет 

 

25 

 

0 
0 0  
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